®®
9
2170BP
H: 30”
W: 14”
FITTER: 3” I.D.
Finish: Verde (VGN)
HYDE PARK

3 Finish
4 Wattage / Socket
Order Example:
HPS   2170BP    BLK   100    120   81    10
5 Voltage
6 Optics
7 Photoeye
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Cast aluminum finial. (select models)
Clear ripple textured polycarbonate UV stabilized globe.
Porcelain base 4kv socket. (lamp not supplied)
Three 1/4-20 stainless steel set screws and hex nuts supplied for locking globe to ballast pod.
2 pc. cast aluminum water tight ballast compartment.
Three 5/16-18 stainless steel set screws supplied for securing lantern to post or tenon.
Cast aluminum post fitter slips over 3” dia. post or tenon.
ETL and cETL listed. ISO 9001: 2008
®®
HYDE PARK
2170BP - 2172BP
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PRODUCT VISUAL INDEX
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
2170BP
H: 30”
W: 14”
EPA:  1.60
Fitter: 3” I.D.
2172BP
H: 34”
W: 14”
EPA:  1.62
Fitter: 3” I.D.
62